.

KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

39709
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Imrestmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109.01010
Box ‘528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone- 021 - 8073511
Re % t N 2 04112 00216817892 /07
2 B PLO-ID 58563 Gross Weight :  682.043kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901036
200186
901155
900043
300130
901074
900419

700025170
700024490
700022283
700025733
700025731
700022126
700024380

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIEp:
901405 (700025944
901408 |[700025946
901406 |700025945
901395 (700025120

Hooch EBlast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
KWV 10Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 12Y¥r Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)

KXWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV SYr 0l1ld Brandy 12x750ml

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Booaster Shooter 10 (15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10(15x20mi}

BIG DAL

DATE . OOk

‘f

SIGN : %

DATE :
PATE:

4324980400 GH Et

veereen  ENTE

cs
cs
- Bot
cs
cs
cs
fal

BY : L4
RGN
BY :
BY :

assssendee

srenssapae

© 24 x 275 2.0 258,92 5.50 244.867 -489.35 73.40 562.75
12 x 750 5.0 |3,295.56 3.10 5.00 3,033.74 15,168.65 2,275.30 17,443.95 ~
6 x 750 9.0 364.42 3.00 5.00 335.82 3,022.33 453.35 3,475.68
12 x 750 18.0. | 1,793.40 3.90 5.00 1,637.29 29,471.12 4,420.67 33,851.7%
12 x 750 7.0 2,007.96 7.30 " 5.00 1,768.32 12,378.17 1,856.73 14,234.90
6 x 750 2.0 |1,469.34 12.60 1,284.20 2,568.41 385.26 2,953.67
12 x 750 10.0 1,274.76 4.90 5.00 1,151.69 11,516.83 1,727.52 13,244.35
150 x 20 1 |Not enough jstock
150 = 20 1 |Item rejectled - No gtock
150 x 20 1 |Item rejectlrd - No jtock
150 x 20 1l |Not =nough ptock

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-Lendon
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 -LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name ¢

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discount : 1,287.11-
Payable after Discount :84,519.98

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




